66
MYeBOX
Portable power analyzers
Portable power analyzer
Description
Applications
MYeBOX is a range of portable analyzers that can be configured from an app that analyses
the accessible electrical parameters remotely. MYeBOX measures and records the

* Available in other lengths and with 4 clamps. Kits available with CPRG-1000, CPG-200/2000 clamps.
* Available in other lengths and with 4 clamps. Kits available with CPRG-1000, CPG-200/2000 clamps.
Type Code Voltage / Current
inputs
Comms. Transistor
inputs / outputs
kit MYeBOX-150 M84023 4 / 4 WiFi - / -
kit MYeBOX-1500 M84033 5 / 5 WiFi + 3G 2 / 2
Analyser with built-in SD memory and Cloud Includes voltage cables,
alligator clips, USB cable, fastening strap, magnetic support,
battery, power supply and carrying bag.
Type Code Voltage / Current
inputs
Comms. Transistor
inputs / outputs
kit MYeBOX-150 M840230000A00 4 / 4 WiFi - / -
kit MYeBOX-1500 M840330000A00 5 / 5 WiFi + 3G 2 / 2
Analyser with built-in SD memory and Cloud Calibration Certificate (IEC 61000-4-30 Ed.2) Class A.
Includes voltage cables, alligator clips, USB cable, fastening strap, magnetic support,
battery, power supply and carrying bag.
Type Code Description
MYeBOX-150-3FLEX45 M8404B Include kit MYeBOX-150 (M84023) + 3 FLEX-R45
MYeBOX 1500-3FLEX45 M8405B Include kit MYeBOX-1500 (M84033) + 3 FLEX-R45
MYeBOX-150-4FLEXR45 M8404C Include kit MYeBOX-150 (M84023) + 4 FLEX-R45
MYeBOX-1500-4FLEXR45 M8405C Include kit MYeBOX-1500 (M84033) + 4 FLEX-R45
MYeBOX-150-3FLEXR80 M8404D Include kit MYeBOX-150 (M84023) + 3 FLEX-R80
MYeBOX-1500-3FLEXR80 M8405D Include kit MYeBOX-1500 (M84033) + 3 FLEX-R80
MYeBOX-150-4FLEXR80 M8404E Include kit MYeBOX-150 (M84023) + 4 FLEX-R80
MYeBOX-1500-4FLEXR80 M8405E Include kit MYeBOX-1500 (M84033) + 4 FLEX-R80
MYeBOX 150-3CPG100 M84043 Include kit MYeBOX-150 (M84023) + 3 CPG 100
MYeBOX 1500-3CPG100 M84053 Include kit MYeBOX-1500 (M84033) + 3 CPG 100
MYeBOX 150-3CPRG500 M84045 Include kit MYeBOX-150 (M84023) + 3 CPRG 500
MYeBOX 1500 3CPRG500 M84055 Include kit MYeBOX-1500 (M84033) + 3 CPRG 500
Type Code Description
MYeBOX-150-3FLEX45 M8404B0000A00 Include kit MYeBOX-150 (M84023) + 3 FLEX-R45
MYeBOX 1500-3FLEX45 M8405B0000A00 Include kit MYeBOX-1500 (M84033) + 3 FLEX-R45
MYeBOX-150-4FLEXR45 M8404C0000A00 Include kit MYeBOX-150 (M84023) + 4 FLEX-R45
MYeBOX-1500-4FLEXR45 M8405C0000A00 Include kit MYeBOX-1500 (M84033) + 4 FLEX-R45
MYeBOX-150-3FLEXR80 M8404D0000A00 Include kit MYeBOX-150 (M84023) + 3 FLEX-R80
MYeBOX-1500-3FLEXR80 M8405D0000A00 Include kit MYeBOX-1500 (M84033) + 3 FLEX-R80
MYeBOX-150-4FLEXR80 M8404E0000A00 Include kit MYeBOX-150 (M84023) + 4 FLEX-R80
MYeBOX-1500-4FLEXR80 M8405E0000A00 Include kit MYeBOX-1500 (M84033) + 4 FLEX-R80
MYeBOX 150-3CPG100 M840430000A00 Include kit MYeBOX-150 (M84023) + 3 CPG 100
MYeBOX 1500-3CPG100 M840530000A00 Include kit MYeBOX-1500 (M84033) + 3 CPG 100
MYeBOX 150-3CPRG500 M840450000A00 Include kit MYeBOX-150 (M84023) + 3 CPRG 500
MYeBOX 1500 3CPRG500 M840550000A00 Include kit MYeBOX-1500 (M84033) + 3 CPRG 500
69
MYeBOX
255,68
40
16
5,
96
U1 U2 U3 UN URef I1 I2 I3 IN ILeak
Portable power analyzers
Dimensions
Connections
References CPG, rigid clamps
References CFG, residual current clamps
References FLEX-R, flexible clamps
Accesories
Referencias FLEX-RMG, Sensores de corriente flexibles
Type Imin - Measurement Range No. Sensors Code No. Sensors Code No. Sensors Code
CPG-5 0,05 / 0,5...5 A 1 M810B1 3 M810C1 4 M810D1
CPG-100 1 / 10...100 A 1 M810B2 3 M810C2 4 M810D2
CPRG-500 1 / 50...500 A 1 M810B3 3 M810C3 4 M810D3
CPRG-1000 1 / 20...1000 A 1 M810B4 3 M810C4 4 M810D4
CPG-2000/200 1 / 10...200 A - 10 / 150...2000 A 1 M810B5 3 M810C5 4 M810D5
Type Code Measurement Range Imin
CFG-5 M810BD 0,1…5 A 0,01 A
CFG-10 M810BE 0,1…10 A 0,05 A
Type Code Description
MYeBOX M84011 MYeBOX battery
POWER SUPPLY MYeBOX M84012 MYEBOX power cable
480V PSU ADAPTER MYeBOX M8401A MYEBOX power adapter for 480 Vac
MARKER MYeBOX 9 COLOURS M84014 Markers
MYeBOX-CARRYING BAG M84015 Carrying bag
MYeBOX Belt M84016 MYeBOX strap
MYeBOX Mag. Support M84017 MYeBOX magnetic base
MAV-7x4 M8990E 4 x Voltage magnetic adapter 7 x 10 mm
Type Imin - Measurement Range Length No. Sensors Code No. Sensors Code No. Sensors Code
FLEX-R45
1 / 10 / 50 - 10...100 /
100...1000 / 1000...10000 A
45 cm 1 M81611 3 M81631 4 M81641
FLEX-R80 80 cm 1 M81612 3 M81632 4 M81642
FLEX-R120 120 cm 1 M81613 3 M81633 4 M81643
Type Imin - Measurement Range Length No. Sensors Code No. Sensors Code No. Sensors Code
FLEX-RMG70 1 / 10 / 50 - 10...100 /
100...1000 / 1000...10000 A
22 cm 1 M81911 3 M81931 4 M81941
FLEX-RMG120 38 cm 1 M81912 3 M81932 4 M81942
Portable power analyzer